
Garden wasteGarden waste

Sign upSign up £36
for collections

in 2019

If you would like your 
garden bin(s) emptied in 
2019, you will need to sign 
up or renew your garden 
waste subscription.

www.lich�elddc.gov.uk
/mygardenbin

or call our team 0345 002 0022

Sign up now

2019

Your 2019 bin calendar Remember your brown bin(s) will only 
be collected if you sign up to our 
garden waste scheme for 2019.

See the Christmas & New Year calendar above for January 2019 collections.

Please put your bins out by 6.30am and 
return them to your property once emptied.Your bin day is Tuesday

Black Blue & Brown Black Blue & Brown Black Blue & Brown

JAN ‘19

FEB ‘19

MAR ‘19

APR ‘19

MAY ‘19

AUG ‘19

JUN ‘19

SEP ‘19

JUL ‘19

OCT ‘19

NOV ‘19

Tue 5 Feb Tue 12 Feb Tue 19 Feb Tue 26 Feb

Tue 5 Mar Tue 12 Mar Tue 19 Mar Tue 26 Mar

Tue 2 Apr Tue 9 Apr Tue 16 Apr Tue 23 Apr

Tue 7 May Tue 14 May Tue 21 May Tue 28 May

Tue 30 Apr

Tue 6 Aug Tue 13 Aug Tue 20 Aug Tue 27 Aug

Tue 4 Jun Tue 11 Jun Tue 18 Jun Tue 25 Jun

Tue 3 Sep Tue 10 Sep Tue 17 Sep Tue 24 Sep

Tue 22 Oct

Tue 2 Jul Tue 9 Jul Tue 16 Jul Tue 23 Jul Tue 30 Jul

Tue 1 Oct Tue 8 Oct Tue 15 Oct Tue 29 Oct

Tue 5 Nov Tue 12 Nov Tue 19 Nov Tue 26 Nov

2018 Christmas & New Year calendar
There are some changes to your bin days this 
Christmas and New Year holidays. 

Tue 4 Dec

Fri 28 Dec*

Tue 11 Dec

Tue 18 Dec

DECEMBER ‘18

Tue 22 Jan

Tue 8 Jan

Wed 2 Jan*

Tue 15 Jan

Tue 29 Jan

JANUARY ‘19

Tue 25 Dec 8

Tue 1 Jan 8

There will be no collections on Tuesday 25 December and 
Tuesday 1 January. Check out your replacement collections* 
on Friday 28 December and Wednesday 2 January.
If you signed up for 2018, your last garden waste bin  
collection will be Tuesday 11 December.

Your new bin calendar - PLEASE USE FROM DECEMBER 2018NEW

Any questions, please visit: www.lichfielddc.gov.uk/bins or call 0345 002 0022.
For updates on your collections during snowy 
and icy weather visit www.lichfielddc.gov.uk
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